FINANCE DEPARTMENT

CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE BID TABULATION

Rev: 1 | Revision Date: 8/31/2015 | Print Date: 7/7/2016

Description: WM FM Las Olas RFP
Open Date: 7/7/2016 at 2:00 PM

Lead Designer

Lead Engineer/Minority Firm

MBE/WBE?

# Item Description Qty. | UM

1 Design Development

2 Construction Administration
3 Mobilization/Demobilization
4 Maintenance of Traffic

5 Restoration

6 20-inch On-Shore Piping

7 20-inch HDPE Pipeline - Directional Drill

8 Cut & Cap Existing 16-inch Water Main

9 16-inch On-shore Piping

10 16-inch HDPE Pipeline - Direction Drill

11 Permitting Allowance

Total Bid (Design, Construction, Permit)

Number of bids solicited/received:
MBE (Solicited/Received):

WBE (Solicited/Received):

No Bids:

Late Bids:

Oo|w|o|o|w

TB Landmark Construction Inc.
(Jacksonville, FL)

GAl Consultants Inc. (Boca Raton,

FL)

N/A

Unit Price

$414,441.50
$513,442.00
$391,250.00
$186,862.50
$308,780.00
$524,070.08
$857,933.46

$48,093.75
$481,528.41
$822,167.38

$200,000.00

$4,748,569.08

Extension

Man Con Incorporated (Deerfield
Beach, FL)

The Chappell Group, Inc. aka
Thompson and Associates (Pompano
Beach, FL)

N/A

Unit Price Extension

$194,000.00

$48,000.00
$220,000.00

$89,000.00
$216,000.00
$295,000.00
$573,000.00

$52,000.00
$280,000.00
$480,000.00

$200,000.00

$2,647,000.00

Approved by Jennifer Alvarez, Manager of Procurement and Contracts

David Mancini and Sons, Inc. (DMSI)
(Pompano Beach, FL)

N/A

N/A

Unit Price Extension

$262,500.00

$87,500.00
$475,000.00

$90,000.00
$153,905.00
$303,567.00
$656,250.00

$19,050.00
$328,037.00
$521,050.00

$200,000.00

$3,096,859.00
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