Description: WM FM Las Olas RFP Open Date: 7/7/2016 at 2:00 PM

Lead Designer Lead Engineer/Minority Firm			TB Landmark Construction Inc. (Jacksonville, FL) GAI Consultants Inc. (Boca Raton, FL)		Man Con Incorporated (Deerfield Beach, FL) The Chappell Group, Inc. aka Thompson and Associates (Pompano Beach, FL)		David Mancini and Sons, Inc. (DMSI) (Pompano Beach, FL) N/A		
	MBE/WBE?		N/A		N/A		N/A		
#	Item Description	Qty.	U/M	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1 Design D	Development			\$414,441.50		\$194,000.00		\$262,500.00	
2 Construction Administration				\$513,442.00	0	\$48,000.00		\$87,500.00	
3 Mobilization/Demobilization				\$391,250.00		\$220,000.00		\$475,000.00	
4 Maintenance of Traffic				\$186,862.5		\$89,000.00		\$90,000.00	
5 Restoration	on			\$308,780.00		\$216,000.00		\$153,905.00	
6 20-inch C	On-Shore Piping			\$524,070.0	3	\$295,000.00		\$303,567.00	
7 20-inch H	HDPE Pipeline - Directional Drill			\$857,933.4	6	\$573,000.00		\$656,250.00	
8 Cut & Cap Existing 16-inch Water Main			\$48,093.75	5	\$52,000.00		\$19,050.00		
9 16-inch On-shore Piping			\$481,528.4	1	\$280,000.00		\$328,037.00		
0 16-inch HDPE Pipeline - Direction Drill		\$822,167.3	3	\$480,000.00		\$521,050.00			
1 Permitting	Permitting Allowance		\$200,000.00		\$200,000.00		\$200,000.00		
_	Total Bid (Design, Construction, Permit)			\$4,748,569.0	3	\$2,647,000.00		\$3,096,859.00	

Number of bids solicited/received:
MBE (Solicited/Received):
WBE (Solicited/Received):
No Bids:
Late Bids: